
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 

5 
 

Lego Club 
(Ages 6-11) 
4:30 p.m. 

6 
 
 

7 

 
 

 

8 9 
 
 

Snow Take and 
Makes: Tissue 

Paper Craft   
*While supplies 

last* 

10 
 

Winter Craft Buffet 
(Ages 6-11) 
4:30 p.m. 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
 

14 

 

15 
 

16 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

 
Mario Terrariums 
*Registration is  

Required* 
(Ages 6-11) 
4:30 p.m. 

19 
 

 

20 
 
 

School Age 
S.T.E.A.M..:   

Worry Monsters 
(Ages 6-11) 
4:30 p.m. 

21 
 
 
 
 

22 

 
23 

 
 

Snow Take and 
Makes: Tissue 

Paper Craft   
*While supplies 

last* 
 

24 

 

 
Library Closed 

for  
Christmas Eve 

25 

 
Library Closed 

for  
Christmas 

26 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 
 
 

 

30 
 
 
 

31 
Noon Year’s Eve 

(Ages 0-5) 
11:30 a.m. 

 
Library Closes at 

5pm 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Kids Café: Meal Service  
 

Free for children ages 0-17 
3:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

Monday to Friday 

Información en español en la otra cada 

Free Tutoring  
Grades K through 5th 
Mondays 4pm to 6pm 
Tuesdays 4pm to 6pm 
Wednesdays 4pm to 6pm 


