

Children's Calendar

December



WEST CHARLESTON LIBRARY

6301 W. CHARLESTON BLVD., LAS VEGAS, NV 89146 (702) 507-3947 | WWW.THELIBRARYDISTRICT.ORG MONDAY - THURSDAY 10 A.M. - 8 P.M. FRIDAY - SUNDAY 10 A.M. - 6 P.M.

FRIDAY - SUNDAY 10 A						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
D	8 pp			Lego Club (Ages 6-11) 4:30 p.m.		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	Snow Take and Makes: Tissue Paper Craft *While supplies last*	Winter Craft Buffet (Ages 6-11) 4:30 p.m.				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			Mario Terrariums *Registration is Required* (Ages 6-11) 4:30 p.m.		School Age S.T.E.A.M: Worry Monsters (Ages 6-11) 4:30 p.m.	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	Snow Take and Makes: Tissue Paper Craft *While supplies last*	Library Closed for Christmas Eve	Library Closed for Christmas	Tuesdays 4		
29	30	31 Noon Year's Eve (Ages 0-5) 11:30 a.m. Library Closes at 5pm	- V V /	Kids Café: Meal Service Free for children ages 0-17 3:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. Monday to Friday		